1
0 - 60°C
Up to 2 meters (80”) long - 105°C rated PVC jacket, foil shield with drain.
L70 = 50,000 hours
Normal Operating Temperature
Weight (g)
Standard Cable Information
Photobiological Risk Factor

Stock Product: shipped within 3 days
Mechanical Specifications
Part Number Key
Connector | Control Options
Part # Length in mm (inches)
AL12602 64.0
AL126 114.8
AL12606 165.6
AL12608 216.4
AL12610 267.2
AL12612 318.0
AL12614 368.8
AL12616 419.6
AL12618 470.4
AL12620 521.2
(2.52)
(4.52)
(6.52)
(8.52)
(10.52)
(12.52)
(14.52)
(16.52)
(18.52)
(20.52)
¹
Part # Length in mm (inches)
AL12602 66.6
AL126 117.4
AL12606 168.2
AL12608 219.0
AL12610 269.8
AL12612 320.6
AL12614 371.4
AL12616 422.2
AL12618 473.0
AL12620 523.8
(2.62)
(4.62)
(6.62)
(8.62)
(10.62)
(12.62)
(14.62)
(16.62)
(18.62)
(20.62)
¹
AL126 does not require a two digit suffix to represent this length.¹
Non Washdown Washdown Option
Part # Length in mm (inches)
AL12622 572.0
AL12624 622.8
AL12626 673.6
AL12628 724.4
AL12630 775.2
AL12632 826.0
AL12634 876.8
AL12636 927.6
AL12638 978.4
AL12640 1029.2
(22.52)
(24.52)